
   

LAKEVIEW – 1129 HENDERSON LAKE BLVD. S. – 403-328-5454 
Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times.  Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.  

 

LAKEVIEW S-2 
REVISED: August 22, 2020     EFFECTIVE: September 1, 2020 

 

 PM ROUTE SAME DIRECTION AS AM 

Bus routes and maps are subject to change.  



Route:LKV S2 A LAKEVIEW S-2

Bus:S 03

Start Time:8:16 am

End Time:8:30 am

Route Days:MTWHF

#12343

8:16 am SOUTHGATE BLVD S(1)

#12326

8:17 am COULEESPRINGS RD S(2)

#12344

8:18 am COULEESPRINGS LINK S(3)

#12327

8:21 am SOUTHGATE BLVD S(4)

8:23 am COULEECREEK CRT S @ COULEECREEK LANE S(5)

8:25 am COULEECREEK LANE S @ COULEECREEK BLVD S(6)

8:30 am LAKEVIEW(7)

9/6/2020 10:45:38 AM Page 1



Route:LKV S2 P LAKEVIEW S-2

Bus:S 03

Start Time:3:42 pm

End Time:3:56 pm

Route Days:MTWH

3:42 pm LAKEVIEW(1)

#12343

3:46 pm SOUTHGATE BLVD S(2)

#12326

3:47 pm COULEESPRINGS RD S(3)

#12344

3:49 pm COULEESPRINGS LINK S(4)

#12327

3:51 pm SOUTHGATE BLVD S(5)

3:54 pm COULEECREEK CRT S @ COULEECREEK LANE S(6)

By Mailboxes

3:55 pm COULEECREEK CRT S @ COULEECREEK MANOR S(7)

3:56 pm 213 COULEECREEK MANOR S(8)

9/6/2020 10:46:21 AM Page 1



Route:LKV S2 F LAKEVIEW S-2

Bus:S 03

Start Time:11:52 am

End Time:12:06 pm

Route Days:F

11:52 am LAKEVIEW(1)

#12343

11:56 am SOUTHGATE BLVD S(2)

#12326

11:57 am COULEESPRINGS RD S(3)

#12344

11:59 am COULEESPRINGS LINK S(4)

#12327

12:01 pm SOUTHGATE BLVD S(5)

12:04 pm COULEECREEK CRT S @ COULEECREEK LANE S(6)

By Mailboxes

12:05 pm COULEECREEK CRT S @ COULEECREEK MANOR S(7)

12:06 pm 213 COULEECREEK MANOR S(8)

9/6/2020 10:46:42 AM Page 1


	Lakeview S-2.pdf (p.1)
	LAKEVIEW S-2 AM Stop Times.pdf (p.2)
	LAKEVIEW S-2 PM Stop Times.pdf (p.3)
	LAKEVIEW S-2 Friday Stop Times.pdf (p.4)

